Application: This cost effective
retrofit is ideal for use in all residential,
commercial and industrial areas where
existing fluorescent lighting is desired
to change to LED.
Constriction: This unit is designed
from heavy gauge die formed steel and
is finished in baked white enamel or
polyester powder coating for maximum
durability and reflectivity. LED boards
are mounted to the cover for maximum
heat sync and light output
Mounting: Unit fits over existing
channel fixtures. Remove existing
ballast cover and replace with new
LED retrofit unit.
Ordering Information:
Model Length Wattage CCT Options
ECRK-LED 4 36w 4K OCCSD
ECRK-LED
4= 4FT
36W = 4000 LUMENS (NOMINAL)
43W = 4400 LUEMENS(NOMINAL)
3K
35K
4K
5K
EMB= Emergency
LENS = Frosted Lens on baord
OCCO/F = On/off sensor
OCCSD= Step dimming sensor
OCCDLH = Daylight harvesting
sensor
*Spec subject to change without notice
*Different Lumen packages are available upon
request
LED Channel Retrokit
EC LED Retrokit
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com